Produce higher volumes of short runs—at a low cost
Quickly turn around corrugated jobs. With cost-effective inks and a media handling system that
enables printing on severely warped media, you can improve margins—and the break-even
point. Compelling economics help you convert more pages to digital.
•	Improve conversion, breakeven—we can help profitably convert over one million m2/
year—at 1,000 pieces per order.
•	Smooth operation on industrial-grade standard board—HP Scitex Corrugated Grip handles
severely warped media.

Applications Corrugated hanging displays; Floor displays; Power wings; Counter tops; Corrugated advertising standees; Retail ready packaging; High graphic
corrugated packaging
Ordering information
Product •	CX112A: HP Scitex 15500 Corrugated Press
Options/upgrades •	CP421A: HP Scitex 15000 Ball Transfer Table Kit
Printheads •	CW980-01008: HDR300 Printhead
HP HDR230 Scitex Inks10 •	CP814A: HP HDR230 10-liter Cyan Scitex Ink
•	CP815A: HP HDR230 10-liter Magenta Scitex Ink
•	CP816A: HP HDR230 10-liter Yellow Scitex Ink
•	CP817A: HP HDR230 10-liter Black Scitex Ink
•	CP818A: HP HDR230 10-liter Light Cyan Scitex Ink
•	CP819A: HP HDR230 10-liter Light Magenta Scitex Ink
Maintenance •	CP803A: HP MF30 10-liter with Acu Scitex Cleaner •	CN750A MF10 25L Scitex Cleaner
Service •	CS037A / CX190-03690 - HP Scitex 15000 Basic Uptime Kit
•	CS032A / CX190-02640 - HP Scitex 15000-10000 Extended UTK
•	U3RJ9E - HP Ramp-Up Service
•	H4K80S - HP Scitext Level 2 Operator Training
•	CS033A / CX190-02660 - HP Scitex 15000-10000 Comprehensive UTK
•	CS034A / CX190-01730 - HP Scitex 15000-10000 Printer Maintenance Kit
•	HP Scitex Corrugated Grip – Suction mat segments and adhesives